Industrial Fanless PC w/ Intel® Tiger lake i3-1115G4 / i5-1135G7 Processor
Features
•	 Intel® Tiger lake i3/i5 Processors
•	 1 x SDRAM DDR4 3200 MHz (max. 32G)
•	 Support 4 Gigabit LAN
•	 Support DP/HDMI 3 independent video output
System
CPU

em
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
SB-244-11115G4 Barebone Fanless System with, Intel Tiger lake i3-1115G4, 4xLAN, 4xCOM(up
to 6), 6xUSB, 2xHDMI, 1xDP, DC 10-36V power input
SB-244-11115G4-R4S128 Fanless System with 4GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Intel Tiger lake i3-1115G4,
4xLAN, 4xCOM(up to 6), 6xUSB, 2xHDMI, 1xDP, DC 10-36V power input
SB-244-11135G7 Barebone Fanless System with, Intel Tiger lake i5-1135G7, 4xLAN, 4xCOM(up
to 6), 6xUSB, 2xHDMI, 1xDP, DC 10-36V power input
SB-244-11135G7-R4S128 Fanless System with 4GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Intel Tiger lake i5-1135G7,
4xLAN, 4xCOM(up to 6), 6xUSB, 2xHDMI, 1xDP, DC 10-36V power input
Optional Accessories
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA R1.0 AC/DC ADAPTER KIT (W/UKCA),19V,120W,2 WIRE w/ USA POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA R1.1 AC/DC ADAPTER KIT (W/UKCA),19V,120W,2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD